
DETAILED PENNY BANDS

AUCTION 2

DAY Day 2

AUCTION DATE 28 October 2021

Syndicate From Price To Price Subscription Tender
0033 0.00 0.99 2,410,049
0033 3.00 3.99 100,000
0033 7.00 7.99 10,000
0033 9.00 9.99 10,000
0033 11.00 11.99 10,000
0033 15.00 15.99 10,000
0033 17.00 17.99 10,000
0033 20.00 20.99 10,000
0033 24.00 24.99 50,000
0033 25.00 25.99 20,000 482,251
0033 26.00 26.99 5,025,000
0033 29.00 29.99 50,000
0033 30.00 30.99 10,000 20,000
0033 31.00 31.99 69,998
0033 32.00 32.99 10,000
0033 33.00 33.99 20,000
0033 34.00 34.99 50,000
0033 35.00 35.99 70,000 17,351
0033 36.00 36.99 211,240
0033 37.00 37.99 46,103
0033 38.00 38.99 35,000 30,000
0033 40.00 40.99 200,000
0033 41.00 41.99 185,000
0033 42.00 42.99 440,000
0033 43.00 43.99 50,000
0033 44.00 44.99 50,000
0033 45.00 45.99 192,312 170,000
0033 46.00 46.99 190,000
0033 48.00 48.99 35,000 25,000
0033 49.00 49.99 23,913
0033 50.00 50.99 80,000 75,000
0033 51.00 51.99 95,641
0033 52.00 52.99 705,000 100,000
0033 53.00 53.99 55,000 11,000
0033 54.00 54.99 150,000
0033 55.00 55.99 221,208 31,000
0033 56.00 56.99 33,000 54,000
0033 57.00 57.99 82,280
0033 58.00 58.99 1,273,530 11,000
0033 59.00 59.99 984,709 50,000
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DETAILED PENNY BANDS

Syndicate From Price To Price Subscription Tender
0033 60.00 60.99 704,578
0033 61.00 61.99 921,518
0033 62.00 62.99 850,578
0033 63.00 63.99 1,029,828
0033 64.00 64.99 155,482
0033 65.00 65.99 15,000
0033 66.00 66.99 10,000
0033 67.00 67.99 10,000

Syndicate Sub Total 14,524,815 3,532,754
0218 0.00 0.99 4,072,848 6,022,788
0218 1.00 1.99 396,500
0218 2.00 2.99 15,000 100,000
0218 3.00 3.99 1,020,000
0218 4.00 4.99 100,012
0218 5.00 5.99 142,502
0218 6.00 6.99 90,000
0218 9.00 9.99 125,000
0218 10.00 10.99 50,000
0218 12.00 12.99 150,000

Syndicate Sub Total 4,484,348 7,800,302
0318 0.00 0.99 900,000 44,311
0318 1.00 1.99 1,060,000
0318 2.00 2.99 275,000
0318 3.00 3.99 866,844
0318 4.00 4.99 125,000
0318 5.00 5.99 10,000
0318 9.00 9.99 50,000

Syndicate Sub Total 3,236,844 94,311
0386 0.00 0.99 162,898
0386 11.00 11.99 115,000
0386 13.00 13.99 15,000
0386 16.00 16.99 15,000
0386 19.00 19.99 15,000
0386 20.00 20.99 20,000
0386 33.00 33.99 107,517
0386 40.00 40.99 50,000
0386 45.00 45.99 99,000
0386 50.00 50.99 5,000
0386 55.00 55.99 5,000
0386 60.00 60.99 50,000
0386 61.00 61.99 60,448
0386 62.00 62.99 5,000
0386 64.00 64.99 5,000
0386 65.00 65.99 10,000 50,000
0386 66.00 66.99 5,000
0386 68.00 68.99 15,000
0386 70.00 70.99 50,000 6,218
0386 71.00 71.99 18,250
0386 72.00 72.99 2,000 10,000
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Syndicate From Price To Price Subscription Tender
0386 73.00 73.99 10,000
0386 75.00 75.99 147,000 17,245
0386 76.00 76.99 41,000
0386 77.00 77.99 35,799 15,000
0386 78.00 78.99 63,715
0386 79.00 79.99 28,532
0386 80.00 80.99 581,000 10,000
0386 81.00 81.99 446,045
0386 82.00 82.99 192,300
0386 83.00 83.99 14,000
0386 86.00 86.99 20,000
0386 100.00 100.99 8,051

Syndicate Sub Total 2,139,089 386,929
0510 0.00 0.99 11,725,241
0510 3.00 3.99 100,000
0510 5.00 5.99 100,000
0510 8.00 8.99 50,000
0510 9.00 9.99 10,000
0510 11.00 11.99 10,000
0510 13.00 13.99 10,000
0510 15.00 15.99 10,000
0510 17.00 17.99 10,000
0510 19.00 19.99 10,000
0510 24.00 24.99 1,341,173
0510 25.00 25.99 102,449,745 186,449
0510 26.00 26.99 5,223,307 10,000
0510 27.00 27.99 2,943,761
0510 28.00 28.99 576,361 160,000
0510 29.00 29.99 356,000 30,000
0510 30.00 30.99 280,000
0510 33.00 33.99 19,279
0510 34.00 34.99 40,000

Syndicate Sub Total 112,158,453 13,492,863
0557 0.00 0.99 159,000 317,410
0557 1.00 1.99 20,000

Syndicate Sub Total 179,000 317,410
0609 0.00 0.99 123,073
0609 12.00 12.99 15,000
0609 14.00 14.99 15,000
0609 16.00 16.99 15,000
0609 18.00 18.99 15,000
0609 25.00 25.99 20,000,000
0609 28.00 28.99 298,042
0609 29.00 29.99 20,000
0609 35.00 35.99 10,000
0609 39.00 39.99 130,000
0609 40.00 40.99 10,000
0609 41.00 41.99 50,000
0609 44.00 44.99 90,000
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DETAILED PENNY BANDS

Syndicate From Price To Price Subscription Tender
0609 45.00 45.99 95,000
0609 46.00 46.99 10,000
0609 48.00 48.99 30,000
0609 49.00 49.99 70,000 4,057
0609 50.00 50.99 85,000 43,150
0609 52.00 52.99 190,000
0609 53.00 53.99 30,000
0609 54.00 54.99 10,000
0609 55.00 55.99 178,500
0609 56.00 56.99 20,000
0609 57.00 57.99 88,163
0609 58.00 58.99 20,000
0609 60.00 60.99 260,000 350,000
0609 61.00 61.99 80,000
0609 62.00 62.99 107,044
0609 63.00 63.99 20,000
0609 64.00 64.99 118,083
0609 65.00 65.99 287,531 18,694
0609 66.00 66.99 227,500
0609 67.00 67.99 34,000
0609 68.00 68.99 260,188 100,000
0609 69.00 69.99 120,000
0609 70.00 70.99 136,661
0609 71.00 71.99 93,294
0609 72.00 72.99 869,605
0609 73.00 73.99 436,246
0609 74.00 74.99 734,960
0609 75.00 75.99 556,432 50,000
0609 76.00 76.99 630,000
0609 77.00 77.99 235,009
0609 78.00 78.99 461,807
0609 80.00 80.99 750,000 7,665
0609 81.00 81.99 905,000
0609 82.00 82.99 920,000 119,761
0609 83.00 83.99 1,287
0609 84.00 84.99 320,798
0609 85.00 85.99 532,660 100,000
0609 87.00 87.99 100,000
0609 89.00 89.99 10,000
0609 90.00 90.99 100,000
0609 91.00 91.99 9,550
0609 92.00 92.99 100,000

Syndicate Sub Total 29,983,520 1,845,240
0623 0.00 0.99 2,071,668
0623 2.00 2.99 100,000
0623 11.00 11.99 100,000
0623 12.00 12.99 15,000
0623 14.00 14.99 15,000
0623 15.00 15.99 100,000
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DETAILED PENNY BANDS

Syndicate From Price To Price Subscription Tender
0623 16.00 16.99 15,000
0623 18.00 18.99 15,000
0623 21.00 21.99 100,000
0623 23.00 23.99 401,141
0623 25.00 25.99 535,539,339
0623 26.00 26.99 30,000 756,383
0623 28.00 28.99 5,000
0623 29.00 29.99 10,000
0623 30.00 30.99 10,000 63,137
0623 31.00 31.99 165,000
0623 32.00 32.99 45,000
0623 33.00 33.99 30,000
0623 34.00 34.99 10,000
0623 35.00 35.99 100,000 152,820
0623 36.00 36.99 140,000
0623 37.00 37.99 25,000
0623 38.00 38.99 10,000
0623 39.00 39.99 65,000
0623 40.00 40.99 309,168 60,066
0623 41.00 41.99 305,000 278,024
0623 42.00 42.99 68,000
0623 43.00 43.99 160,000
0623 44.00 44.99 207,634
0623 45.00 45.99 210,000 474,362
0623 46.00 46.99 98,000
0623 47.00 47.99 250,000
0623 48.00 48.99 391,331 199,238
0623 49.00 49.99 635,000
0623 50.00 50.99 609,340 714,888
0623 51.00 51.99 190,791
0623 52.00 52.99 151,310
0623 53.00 53.99 46,123
0623 54.00 54.99 33,000 105,000
0623 55.00 55.99 576,568
0623 56.00 56.99 136,992
0623 57.00 57.99 303,273 124,999
0623 58.00 58.99 73,952 8,159
0623 59.00 59.99 206,666 20,000
0623 60.00 60.99 1,870,124
0623 61.00 61.99 950,062
0623 63.00 63.99 10,000
0623 64.00 64.99 10,000
0623 65.00 65.99 20,000 43,935
0623 67.00 67.99 11,522

Syndicate Sub Total 544,478,195 5,473,820
0727 0.00 0.99 20,718
0727 36.00 36.99 50,277
0727 51.00 51.99 80,000
0727 52.00 52.99 26,020
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DETAILED PENNY BANDS

Syndicate From Price To Price Subscription Tender
0727 60.00 60.99 50,000
0727 70.00 70.99 2,010,000
0727 71.00 71.99 260,000
0727 72.00 72.99 140,000
0727 73.00 73.99 27,000
0727 75.00 75.99 102,507 40,000
0727 76.00 76.99 72,000
0727 77.00 77.99 7,000
0727 78.00 78.99 156,000
0727 79.00 79.99 225,000
0727 80.00 80.99 115,386 5,000
0727 81.00 81.99 94,250
0727 83.00 83.99 16,378
0727 84.00 84.99 7,270
0727 86.00 86.99 5,000
0727 87.00 87.99 16,377
0727 90.00 90.99 5,300

Syndicate Sub Total 3,410,188 121,295
1176 98.00 98.99 9,467
1176 150.00 150.99 5,000
1176 160.00 160.99 20,000
1176 161.00 161.99 30,000
1176 181.00 181.99 5,000
1176 183.00 183.99 10,000
1176 185.00 185.99 5,000
1176 186.00 186.99 4,400
1176 187.00 187.99 10,000
1176 188.00 188.99 400
1176 190.00 190.99 400 8,000
1176 191.00 191.99 5,000
1176 192.00 192.99 5,400
1176 194.00 194.99 400
1176 197.00 197.99 5,000
1176 200.00 200.99 25,000
1176 201.00 201.99 25,000
1176 204.00 204.99 5,000
1176 205.00 205.99 17,000
1176 206.00 206.99 19,500
1176 207.00 207.99 20,135
1176 209.00 209.99 678
1176 212.00 212.99 5,000
1176 220.00 220.99 8,000
1176 250.00 250.99 2,788
1176 320.00 320.99 29,369

Syndicate Sub Total 218,313 62,624
1200 2.00 2.99 3,000,000
1200 3.00 3.99 250,000
1200 5.00 5.99 75,000

Syndicate Sub Total 3,325,000
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DETAILED PENNY BANDS

Syndicate From Price To Price Subscription Tender
1969 0.00 0.99 100,000
1969 1.00 1.99 250,000
1969 3.00 3.99 25,000 531,651
1969 4.00 4.99 25,000
1969 6.00 6.99 138,000
1969 7.00 7.99 222,500
1969 8.00 8.99 342,000
1969 9.00 9.99 357,001
1969 10.00 10.99 5,171,610
1969 11.00 11.99 175,000
1969 12.00 12.99 1,070,626

Syndicate Sub Total 7,876,737 531,651
2010 0.00 0.99 12,880 49,717
2010 1.00 1.99 100,000 74,553
2010 2.00 2.99 200,000
2010 3.00 3.99 123,994
2010 4.00 4.99 15,000
2010 5.00 5.99 150,000 11,264
2010 7.00 7.99 100,000 20,000
2010 8.00 8.99 20,000
2010 9.00 9.99 33,487
2010 10.00 10.99 20,235,000 21,525
2010 11.00 11.99 301,961
2010 12.00 12.99 2,990,917 50,000
2010 13.00 13.99 261,518 10,000
2010 14.00 14.99 249,219
2010 15.00 15.99 127,386 138,554
2010 16.00 16.99 300,376

Syndicate Sub Total 25,168,251 429,100
2121 0.00 0.99 50,219,724 5,266,487
2121 1.00 1.99 85,000
2121 2.00 2.99 73,107
2121 3.00 3.99 35,000
2121 4.00 4.99 15,000
2121 5.00 5.99 20,000
2121 9.00 9.99 50,000
2121 12.00 12.99 70,000

Syndicate Sub Total 50,412,831 5,421,487
2525 0.00 0.99 932
2525 11.00 11.99 20,000
2525 16.00 16.99 20,000
2525 21.00 21.99 20,000
2525 25.00 25.99 85,000
2525 28.00 28.99 10,000
2525 30.00 30.99 50,000
2525 31.00 31.99 18,782
2525 32.00 32.99 10,000
2525 34.00 34.99 10,000
2525 36.00 36.99 10,000
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Syndicate From Price To Price Subscription Tender
2525 37.00 37.99 25,000
2525 38.00 38.99 60,000
2525 40.00 40.99 50,000
2525 41.00 41.99 20,000
2525 42.00 42.99 80,000
2525 44.00 44.99 20,000
2525 45.00 45.99 118,139
2525 46.00 46.99 15,000
2525 47.00 47.99 80,000
2525 49.00 49.99 20,000
2525 50.00 50.99 164,000
2525 51.00 51.99 40,000
2525 52.00 52.99 30,000
2525 53.00 53.99 40,000
2525 54.00 54.99 215,000
2525 55.00 55.99 25,000
2525 56.00 56.99 40,000
2525 57.00 57.99 95,000
2525 58.00 58.99 155,000
2525 59.00 59.99 25,000 85,000
2525 60.00 60.99 740,000
2525 61.00 61.99 101,667
2525 62.00 62.99 140,000
2525 63.00 63.99 75,000
2525 64.00 64.99 166,667
2525 65.00 65.99 104,000
2525 66.00 66.99 132,500
2525 67.00 67.99 30,000
2525 68.00 68.99 281,668
2525 69.00 69.99 146,921 20,000
2525 70.00 70.99 30,000
2525 71.00 71.99 713,374
2525 72.00 72.99 1,098,549
2525 73.00 73.99 147,711
2525 74.00 74.99 219,023
2525 75.00 75.99 492,166 50,000
2525 76.00 76.99 214,300
2525 77.00 77.99 68,039
2525 78.00 78.99 681,638
2525 79.00 79.99 73,000
2525 80.00 80.99 216,000 50,000
2525 81.00 81.99 23,997
2525 83.00 83.99 3,000
2525 84.00 84.99 30,000
2525 85.00 85.99 20,500 50,000
2525 87.00 87.99 3,000
2525 88.00 88.99 5,000
2525 89.00 89.99 3,000
2525 90.00 90.99 50,000
2525 91.00 91.99 9,000
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Syndicate From Price To Price Subscription Tender
2525 92.00 92.99 5,000
2525 93.00 93.99 4,000
2525 94.00 94.99 9,000
2525 95.00 95.99 4,000 50,000
2525 96.00 96.99 4,000
2525 98.00 98.99 5,000
2525 101.00 101.99 5,000
2525 102.00 102.99 5,000
2525 104.00 104.99 5,000
2525 106.00 106.99 5,000

Syndicate Sub Total 7,591,641 355,932
2689 0.00 0.99 5,645,051 5,832,896

Syndicate Sub Total 5,645,051 5,832,896
2791 0.00 0.99 51,657
2791 16.00 16.99 20,000
2791 19.00 19.99 20,000
2791 23.00 23.99 20,000
2791 40.00 40.99 30,000 126,831
2791 51.00 51.99 150,000
2791 60.00 60.99 40,000
2791 61.00 61.99 25,000
2791 65.00 65.99 30,000
2791 68.00 68.99 10,000
2791 69.00 69.99 100,000
2791 70.00 70.99 120,000
2791 73.00 73.99 10,000
2791 74.00 74.99 110,000
2791 75.00 75.99 140,954 33,944
2791 76.00 76.99 30,000
2791 77.00 77.99 15,000
2791 78.00 78.99 35,000
2791 79.00 79.99 210,000
2791 80.00 80.99 98,954 195,000
2791 81.00 81.99 20,000
2791 82.00 82.99 35,000
2791 83.00 83.99 35,000 16,000
2791 84.00 84.99 10,000
2791 85.00 85.99 90,000
2791 86.00 86.99 422,677
2791 88.00 88.99 757,646
2791 89.00 89.99 276,784 38,474
2791 90.00 90.99 508,503 21,000
2791 91.00 91.99 364,341
2791 92.00 92.99 290,000
2791 93.00 93.99 76,372
2791 94.00 94.99 52,810
2791 95.00 95.99 95,001
2791 96.00 96.99 6,000
2791 97.00 97.99 5,000
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Syndicate From Price To Price Subscription Tender
2791 98.00 98.99 32,500
2791 100.00 100.99 1,012,041
2791 101.00 101.99 66,500
2791 102.00 102.99 31,000
2791 103.00 103.99 15,000
2791 104.00 104.99 10,000
2791 106.00 106.99 10,000
2791 110.00 110.99 50,000

Syndicate Sub Total 4,475,042 1,494,947
4444 0.00 0.99 162,189
4444 6.00 6.99 5,000,000 6,666
4444 9.00 9.99 11,457
4444 14.00 14.99 726,244
4444 15.00 15.99 32,000 11,176
4444 25.00 25.99 65,000
4444 30.00 30.99 63,825

Syndicate Sub Total 5,043,457 1,035,100
5886 0.00 0.99 99,904
5886 1.00 1.99 100,000
5886 2.00 2.99 144,692 180,040
5886 3.00 3.99 125,000
5886 4.00 4.99 23,998
5886 5.00 5.99 50,000 20,457
5886 6.00 6.99 313,988
5886 7.00 7.99 525,000
5886 8.00 8.99 264,000 80,000
5886 9.00 9.99 676,461
5886 10.00 10.99 326,473 12,000
5886 11.00 11.99 590,200
5886 12.00 12.99 2,826,675
5886 13.00 13.99 397,769
5886 14.00 14.99 12,500 67,976
5886 15.00 15.99 100,000

Syndicate Sub Total 6,476,756 460,377

Sum: 830,827,531 48,689,038
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